Heat Pump Water Heater
Printed in May. 21. 2020
Heat Pump Water Heater
- 60 Hz (R134a)
1. Models Line Up
2. Nomenclature
3. Specification
4. Function List

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
R 5 T T 2 0 F - S A 0
Code Type Code of Model Meaning
1 Product Type A~Z R: Heat Pump Water Heater
2 Refrigerant 0~9
2: R22
3: R32
4: R410A
5: R134a
6: R290
3 A~Z
T: Packaged
- : Set
N: Indoor unit
U: Outdoor unit
A: C/SKD Indoor unit
B: C/SKD outdoor unit
M: Mock-up
4 Compressor type A~Z
T: Inverter Heating Only
W: Inverter Heating & Cooling
5, 6 0~9
Water tank capacity
Ex. “20” → 200 liters
7 A~Z
8
Capacity
Indoor unit platform
Outdoor unit platform A~Z
F: Frontier
-: Packaged (No outdoor unit)
9 Look/Color A~Z
S: Frontier Silver
B: Frontier Black
10 Function A~Z
11 Serial No. 1~9
A: Smart function + Hybrid mode
LG Model Development Serial No.
Heat Pump Water Heater - 60 Hz ( R134a)
Heat Pump Water Heater  - 60 Hz ( R134a)
3. Specifications
4
Note
•  – : No Relation
• For Circuit Breaker Rating, please conform to local standards whenever necessary.
 Exterior color code is approximate value.•
• It is difficult to measure air flow rate of sleep because of small values.
• Maximum heating capacity is for heating operation without any frost.
• Some specifications may be changed without notifications due to our policy of innovation.
Buyer Model
Set (Indoor / Outdoor) Unit
R5TT20F-SA0
Factory Model R5TT20F-SA0
Volume (Norminal) 58(220L)
Volume (Rated) 52(197.7L)
UEF 3.75
FHR Gallon(L) 66(249.8)
FHR (Turbo Mode) Gallon(L) 80(302)
Annual Energy Consumption kWh 866
Power Input
Upper Element Wattage (208V / 240V) kW 3.8 / 5.0
Lower Element Wattage (208V / 240V) kW 3.8 / 5.0
Energy Star - Yes
Tax Credit - -
Power Supply Ø, V, Hz 1Φ,208-240V,60Hz
Available Voltage Range V 176 ~ 276
Indoor
Air Flow Rate
H/M ㎥/min 6.7 / 4.4
H/M CFM 236.6/155.4
RPM H/M - 1000/700
Sound Pressure Le
vel